QUEEN'S Language
UNIVERSITY | Centre
BELFAST
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LUNAR NEW YEAR
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An Invitation

The Language Centre at Queen’s invites you to join us in
welcoming the Year of The Dog with a variety of cultural
celebrations:
¢ Lion Dance and Interactive Cultural Displays (12 Feb)
e A Programme of Chinese Cultural Talks (7-23 Feb)

For further details, please see

ﬂ TheLanguageCentreAtQueens
overleaf and on our Facebook page:



https://www.facebook.com/TheLanguageCentreAtQueens/
https://www.facebook.com/TheLanguageCentreAtQueens/
https://www.facebook.com/TheLanguageCentreAtQueens/

Chinese New Year Celebrations
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The Language Centre Presents

Email at liang.wang@qub.ac.uk to book your slots.

Date

Wednesday
7" Feb

Monday
12t Feb

Monday
12" Feb

Wednesday
14 Feb

Friday
16" Feb

Monday
19" Feb

Friday
23" Feb

Time

13.00-
14.00

12.30-
13.30

13.30-
15.30

13.00-
14.00

13.00-
14.00

13.00-
14.00

13.00-
14.00

Events

Year of The Dog and

Language Taster Session

Lion Dance Parade
(with a group photo
opportunity)

Interactive Cultural Displays
Chinese Traditional Music

Chinese Culture Quiz

The Chinese Game of Thrones
— Love Stories in Romance of

The Three Kingdoms

A Cross-cultural Study on

Library Design World-wide

Mandarin Chinese through A
Learner’s Perspective

(followed by a workshop)

Introduction to Chinese

Kung Fu Fitness

HAYYY YEAR QF THE DOG

Venue

Auditorium,
The McClay Library

The McClay Library —
The Lanyon Building —
The Main Site Tower

Junction,

Main Site Tower

Auditorium,

The McClay Library

Auditorium,
The McClay Library

Auditorium,
The McClay Library

Auditorium,
The McClay Library


mailto:liang.wang@qub.ac.uk

