

Language Centre

语言中心恭祝女王大学全体师生新年快乐!



An Invitation



The Language Centre at Queen's invites you to join us in welcoming the Year of The Dog with a variety of cultural celebrations:

- Lion Dance and Interactive Cultural Displays (12 Feb)
- A Programme of Chinese Cultural Talks (7-23 Feb)

For further details, please see overleaf and on our Facebook page:



Chinese New Year Celebrations

语言中心中国新年庆祝活动

HAPPY YEAR OF THE DOG

The Language Centre Presents

Email at liang.wang@qub.ac.uk to book your slots.

Date	Time	Events	Venue
Wednesday	13.00-	Year of The Dog and	Auditorium,
7 th Feb	14.00	Language Taster Session	The McClay Library
Monday	12.30-	Lion Dance Parade	The McClay Library –
12 th Feb	13.30	(with a group photo	The Lanyon Building –
		opportunity)	The Main Site Tower
Monday	13.30-	Interactive Cultural Displays	Junction,
12 th Feb	15.30	Chinese Traditional Music	Main Site Tower
		Chinese Culture Quiz	
Wednesday	13.00-	The Chinese Game of Thrones	Auditorium,
14 th Feb	14.00	– Love Stories in Romance of	The McClay Library
		The Three Kingdoms	
Friday	13.00-	A Cross-cultural Study on	Auditorium,
16 th Feb	14.00	Library Design World-wide	The McClay Library
Monday	13.00-	Mandarin Chinese through A	Auditorium,
19 th Feb	14.00	Learner's Perspective	The McClay Library
		(followed by a workshop)	
Friday	13.00-	Introduction to Chinese	Auditorium,
23 rd Feb	14.00	Kung Fu Fitness	The McClay Library